
Medicare Medicaid Assistance Program 
Medicare Open Enrollment Events 
Availability is limited.  Appointments are required 

Call 1-800-803-7174 to schedule an appointment unless otherwise noted. 
 

 

 
Livingston County 
 
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 
9:00am- 4:00pm 
Livingston Educational 
Service Agency 
1425 W. Grand River Avenue 
Howell, MI 48843 
 
Friday, November 4, 2016 
10am-4pm 
St. Mary Magdalen Parish 
2201 S. Old US Hwy 23 
Brighton, MI  48114 
 
 
Monroe County 
 
Wednesday, October 26, 
2016 
10am to 4pm 
Monroe Co. Commission on 
Aging 
965 S. Raisinville Road 
Monroe, MI 48161 
 
Thursday, October 27, 2016 
2:30pm – 7:30pm 
Dorsch Library 
18 E. First Street 
Monroe, MI 48161 
 
Wednesday, November 9, 
2016 
10am to 3pm 
Area Agency on Aging 1-B 
14930 LaPlaisance, Suite 130 
Monroe, MI 48161 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Macomb County 
 
Wednesday, October 26, 
2016 
10am-4pm 
Sterling Heights Senior Center 
40200 Utica Road 
Sterling Heights, MI  48313 
 
Thursday, November 3, 2016 
10am-4pm 
Concerto Health Care 
25373 Van Dyke Ave 
Center Line, MI  48015 
 
Wednesday, November 23, 
2016 
10am-4pm 
Concerto Health Care 
25373 Van Dyke Ave 
Center Line, MI  48015 
 
Wednesday, November 30, 
2016 
10am-4pm 
Sterling Heights Senior Center 
40200 Utica Road 
Sterling Heights, MI  48313 
 
 

 
St Clair County 
 
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 
9am to 4pm 
55 Plus/ McLaren Port Huron  
1320 Washington Avenue 
Port Huron, MI 48060 
Call 800-228-1484 for 
appointments 
 
Tuesday, November 15, 2016 
9am to 4pm 
55 Plus/ McLaren Port Huron  
1320 Washington Avenue 
Port Huron, MI 48060 
Call 800-228-1484 for 
appointments 
 
Thursday, December 1, 2016 
9am to 4pm 
55 Plus/ McLaren Port Huron  
1320 Washington Avenue 
Port Huron, MI 48060 
Call 800-228-1484 for 
appointments 
 
Washtenaw County 
 
Monday, November 7, 2016 
10am-6:30pm 
Washtenaw ISD Computer 
Lab 
1819 S Wagner Rd 
Ann Arbor, MI 48103 
 
Wednesday, December 7, 
2016 
10am-6:30pm 
Washtenaw ISD Computer 
Lab 
1819 S Wagner Rd 
Ann Arbor, MI 48103 
 
 
 
 



Medicare Medicaid Assistance Program 
Medicare Open Enrollment Events 
Availability is limited.  Appointments are required 

Call 1-800-803-7174 to schedule an appointment unless otherwise noted. 
 

 

 
Oakland County 
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 
10am-4pm 
Dublin Senior Center 
685 Union Lake Road 
White Lake, MI 48386 
 
Wednesday, October 19, 
2016 
10am-4pm 
Madison Heights Senior 
Center 
29448 John R 
Madison Heights, MI  48071 
 
Monday, October 24, 2016 
10am to 4pm 
Farmington Community 
Library 
32737 W. 12 Mile Road 
Farmington Hills, MI  48334 
 
Friday, October 28, 2016 
10am to 4pm 
Troy Community Center 
3179 Livernois 
Troy, MI 48083 
 
Monday, October 31, 2016 
10am-3pm 
Jewish Community Center 
6600 W. Maple Road 
West Bloomfield, MI  48322 
 
Friday, November 4, 2016 
10am to 4pm 
Birmingham NEXT  
2121 Midvale 
Birmingham, MI 48009 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday, November 7, 2016 
10am-3pm 
Bloomfield Township Senior 
Center 
4315 Andover Road 
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302 
Call 248-723-3500 for 
appointments 
 
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 
10am-3pm 
Bloomfield Township Senior 
Center 
4315 Andover Road 
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302 
Call 248-723-3500 for 
appointments 
 
Friday, November 11, 2016 
10am to 4pm 
Troy Community Center 
3179 Livernois 
Troy, MI 48083 
 
Wednesday, November 16, 
2016 
10am to 4pm 
Farmington Community 
Library 
32737 W. 12 Mile Road 
Farmington Hills, MI  48334 
 
Friday, November 18, 2016 
10am to 4pm 
Troy Community Center 
3179 Livernois 
Troy, MI 48083 
 
 
 

 
Monday, November 21, 2016 
10am-3pm 
Bloomfield Township Senior 
Center 
4315 Andover Road 
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302 
Call 248-723-3500 for 
appointments 
 
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 
10am-3pm 
Bloomfield Township Senior 
Center 
4315 Andover Road 
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302 
Call 248-723-3500 for 
appointments 
 
Wednesday, November 23, 
2016 
10am-4pm 
Madison Heights Senior 
Center 
29448 John R 
Madison Heights, MI  48071 
 
Thursday, December 1, 2016 
10am-4pm 
Farmington Community 
LIbrary 
32737 W. 12 Mile Road 
Farmington Hills, MI  48334 
 
Friday, December 2, 2016 
10am to 4pm 
Birmingham NEXT  
2121 Midvale 
Birmingham, MI 48009 
 

 


